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202201060000
06980

01/06/2022
11:46:24

UNIVERSAL
SURETY OF
AMERICA

Party 2 NOTARY KELLY
KIMBERLY G

202201110000
12740

01/11/2022
11:35:44

UNIVERSAL
SURETY OF
AMERICA

Party 2 NOTARY RICHARDSON
MARK L

202201180000
20470

01/18/2022
11:11:56

UNIVERSAL
SURETY OF
AMERICA

Party 2 NOTARY WALDEN
ROCIO RUEDA

202201180000
21090

01/18/2022
01:36:49

UNIVERSAL
SURETY OF
AMERICA

Party 2 NOTARY MURANAKA
BENJAMIN
JAMES

202201180000
21190

01/18/2022
02:14:42

UNIVERSAL
SURETY OF
AMERICA

Party 2 NOTARY JACOBS
PAMELA M

202201180000
21220

01/18/2022
02:20:14

UNIVERSAL
SURETY OF
AMERICA

Party 2 NOTARY PREWITT
JOYCE

202201130000
15850

01/13/2022
11:59:24

UNIVERSAL
SURETY OF
AMERICA

Party 2 NOTARY FORTNER
KARLIE

202201200000
25280

01/20/2022
11:42:56

UNIVERSAL
SURETY OF
AMERICA

Party 2 NOTARY STEVENS
DEANNA

202201210000
30000

01/21/2022
10:56:15

UNIVERSAL
SURETY OF
AMERICA

Party 2 NOTARY MIMS
KRISTINE
MIKAELLA

202201240000
31460

01/24/2022
09:52:09

UNIVERSAL
SURETY OF
AMERICA

Party 2 NOTARY THOMAS TINA
SUZANNE

202201240000
32960

01/24/2022
01:37:08

UNIVERSAL
SURETY OF
AMERICA

Party 2 NOTARY HARLESS
KIMBERLY P

202201240000
33280

01/24/2022
02:23:52

UNIVERSAL
SURETY OF
AMERICA

Party 2 NOTARY BELL
MICHAEL
HAYES

202201260000
36240

01/26/2022
11:36:55

UNIVERSAL
SURETY OF
AMERICA

Party 2 NOTARY SMITHEY
HANNAH

202202010000
44890

02/01/2022
10:25:39

UNIVERSAL
SURETY OF
AMERICA

Party 2 NOTARY BYRD DANI

202202010000
45090

02/01/2022
11:21:22

UNIVERSAL
SURETY OF
AMERICA

Party 2 NOTARY SHELL
TERESA

202201270000
38480

01/27/2022
01:50:43

UNIVERSAL
SURETY OF
AMERICA

Party 2 NOTARY WOODY
KIMBERLY
RENEE

202202070000
54310

02/07/2022
12:19:51

UNIVERSAL
SURETY OF
AMERICA

Party 2 NOTARY BUSH
JEFFREY R

202202070000
54680

02/07/2022
02:10:45

UNIVERSAL
SURETY OF
AMERICA

Party 2 NOTARY LEWIS KEVIN

202202070000
54930

02/07/2022
02:23:13

UNIVERSAL
SURETY OF
AMERICA

Party 2 NOTARY HOGGLE
KRISTA



202202160000
68130

02/16/2022
03:14:24

UNIVERSAL
SURETY OF
AMERICA

Party 2 NOTARY LONG
KRISTEENA

202202180000
70100

02/18/2022
08:30:06

UNIVERSAL
SURETY OF
AMERICA

Party 2 NOTARY LIMBAUGH
LAUREN

202202090000
57900

02/09/2022
10:46:11

UNIVERSAL
SURETY OF
AMERICA

Party 2 NOTARY GOOZEE
STEVAN KENT

202202220000
75240

02/22/2022
12:14:12

UNIVERSAL
SURETY OF
AMERICA

Party 2 NOTARY DANIEL
STACIA
BROWN

202202100000
59380

02/10/2022
10:22:31

UNIVERSAL
SURETY OF
AMERICA

Party 2 NOTARY HULSEY
AUTUMN
MICHELLE

202203080000
96360

03/08/2022
08:37:06

UNIVERSAL
SURETY OF
AMERICA

Party 2 NOTARY CHILDERS
SHERYL M

202203040000
90240

03/04/2022
10:36:24

UNIVERSAL
SURETY OF
AMERICA

Party 2 NOTARY THOMPSON
CYNTHIA P

202203210001
15940

03/21/2022
03:55:04

UNIVERSAL
SURETY OF
AMERICA

Party 2 NOTARY MASTRANTON
IO TAYLOR

202203220001
17170

03/22/2022
12:38:16

UNIVERSAL
SURETY OF
AMERICA

Party 2 NOTARY HARTLEY
WENDY A

202203140001
05510

03/14/2022
03:57:00

UNIVERSAL
SURETY OF
AMERICA

Party 2 NOTARY HUGHES
JANA

202203230001
18960

03/23/2022
02:40:46

UNIVERSAL
SURETY OF
AMERICA

Party 2 NOTARY GIBBS
PATRICIA


